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BIODATA
1. Name of the Faculty : SARAVANAKUMAR E
2. ID Card No. : U3003 ERP No.: KU2242
3. Designation : assistant professor |
4. Department : Tamil
5. Date of Birth 15-06-1994 Age: 30
6. Gender : male ,
7. Religion : Hindu 'L
8.  Community :MBC Caste: MBC i
9. Date of Joining : 26-06-2024 5 |
10. Residential Address : 10, pillaiyar Kovil Street sendevipalayam itchipatti post trippur district
641668
11. Blood Group : B negative
12. Aadhaar No. :585885225798
13. Pan No. : FAPPS2112M
14. Mobile No. : 8778648552
15. eMail ID Official
16. eMail ID personal : saravananphd1994@gmail.com
17. Qualification : M.A,M.phil, PhD
S. No. | Degree Subject University/Board % Class Month &_Year
of Passing
. . R Highly .
1. Ph. D. Tamil Bharathiar university 63 2024 April
commended
2. M. Phil. Tamil Bharathiar university 63 Highly 2019 February
commended
3. PG Tamil Bharathiar university 62 Sg:g;d April 2017
4, UG Tamil Bharathiar university 55 Sg:g;d April 2015
5. 12t State board 68 March 202
6. 10t State board 49 March 2010
7. SLET /NET
8. Others
18. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce : 08-08-2024
19. Date of Joining teaching profession :01-06-2023
20. Teaching Experience at KAHE : 3 months
Duration Years of
Position held KAHE experien
From To ce
KAHE 26-06-2024 Till Date 3 months
KASC 01-06-2023 | 30-12-2023 | 6 months
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21. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution

Position held

Name of the College / University

Duration

From

To

Years of
experience

Assistant professor
department Tamil

Kongu nadu arts and science college/
Bharathiar university

01-06-
2023

30-12-2023

6 months

N

2. Industrial Experience

Position held

Name of the Industry

Duration

From

To

Years of
experience

23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Note:

h-index
i10-index

HOD

Total Research article published :09
No. of publications in SCI / SCIE/Wo0S

No. of publications in Scopus

No. of publications in Peer reviewed Journal
No. of Book published

No. of Book chapter published

No. of papers presented

Google Scholar Citation (Latest)

: Total:
: Total:
: Total: 09

No. of conference / seminars attended 10
Details of research grants / projects received

Patents (if any)

Consultancy services offered (if any)

Person with Disability

Dean

submitted through respective Dean
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International:
International:

International: 05

National:
National:
National:04

Signature of the Faculty
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